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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Brown            M3039         1/10       19:43    6:21       19:43
2     Carsen Grigaitis       M1519          1/5       21:15    6:51       21:15
3     Jack Boerner           M1519          2/5       22:15    7:09       22:12
4     Ethan Heger            M1519          3/5       22:23    7:13       22:23
5     Jack Ryan              M0114         1/30       22:53    7:21       22:51
6     Shane Martincik        M2029          1/3       23:10    7:23       22:55
7     Branden Grigaitis      M1519          4/5       23:18    7:30       23:18
8     Colin Jorgensen        M4049         1/15       23:54    7:35       23:31
9     Katie Zulkoski         F3039         1/25       24:21    7:50       24:19
10    Nathan Rohacik         M0114         2/30       24:29    7:53       24:29
11    Brian Weeda            M4049         2/15       24:30    7:54       24:30
12    Lydia Brown            F0114         1/18       24:32    7:54       24:32
13    Cody Schappert         M1519          5/5       25:41    8:16       25:41
14    Lincoln Brown          M0114         3/30       25:58    8:20       25:54
15    Alaina Brown           F3039         2/25       25:59    8:21       25:55
16    Jeremy Jensen          M4049         3/15       26:09    8:23       26:02
17    Kyle Holcomb           M3039         2/10       27:01    8:34       26:35
18    Henry Thernes          M0114         4/30       27:02    8:42       27:02
19    Coralie Schamp         F0114         2/18       27:41    8:50       27:26
20    Brian Schamp           M3039         3/10       27:41    8:50       27:26
21    Chance Seibert         M2029          2/3       27:54    8:55       27:42
22    Brady Ross             M0114         5/30       28:08    8:57       27:46
23    Elise Bramwell         F1519          1/3       28:24    9:03       28:05
24    Lexi Cappello          F1519          2/3       28:25    9:06       28:14
25    Deanna Whittemore      F2029          1/6       28:42    9:06       28:14
26    Tj Twit                M4049         4/15       28:34    9:06       28:16
27    Chase Meyer            M0114         6/30       28:20    9:07       28:19
28    Meagan Counley         F3039         3/25       28:42    9:09       28:25
29    Keefer Jensen          M3039         4/10       28:25    9:09       28:25
30    Evelyn Auxier          F0114         3/18       28:41    9:11       28:31
31    Patrick Murphy         M5059         1/15       28:56    9:11       28:32
32    Nathaniel Auxier       M4049         5/15       28:43    9:12       28:33
33    Priscilla Mau          F3039         4/25       28:35    9:12       28:35
34    Katie Twit             F4049         1/22       28:58    9:14       28:40
35    Dale Vorce             M5059         2/15       28:54    9:14       28:41
36    Alex Henely            M2029          3/3       29:49    9:31       29:34
37    Clint Bertelsen        M4049         6/15       29:48    9:34       29:41
38    Jessica Walker         F3039         5/25       30:06    9:39       29:57
39    John Anderson          M5059         3/15       30:20    9:44       30:13
40    Jenny Feeken           F4049         2/22       30:22    9:45       30:17
41    Rylinn Feeken          F0114         4/18       30:21    9:45       30:17
42    Audrey McCulloh        F0114         5/18       30:30    9:45       30:17
43    Russell McCulloh       M4049         7/15       30:30    9:45       30:18
44    Julie Kasun            F5059         1/15       30:50    9:47       30:22
45    Maxfield Vanourney     M0114         7/30       30:31    9:49       30:29
46    Jarrod Neuhaus         M3039         5/10       30:56    9:53       30:43
47    David Bonn             M4049         8/15       30:54    9:56       30:52
48    Henry Bonn             M0114         8/30       30:55    9:57       30:53
49    Ben Boerner            M0114         9/30       31:03    9:57       30:53
50    Gus Twit               M0114        10/30       31:03    9:57       30:54
51    Jaxson Smith           M0114        11/30       31:17    9:58       30:55
52    Jeremy Smith           M4049         9/15       31:17    9:58       30:55
53    Caden Atwater          M0114        12/30       31:25   10:00       31:03
54    Jared Doyle            M3039         6/10       31:29   10:00       31:04
55    Josiah Doyle           M0114        13/30       31:29   10:00       31:05
56    Wally Wright           M5059         4/15       31:43   10:05       31:18
57    Carter Lamoreux        M0114        14/30       31:49   10:08       31:27
58    Farrin Brueckner       F0114         6/18       31:39   10:09       31:30
59    Amber Biegler          F3039         6/25       31:50   10:10       31:33
60    Scott Hester           M5059         5/15       32:02   10:13       31:44
61    Katie Meyer            F4049         3/22       32:02   10:18       31:59
62    Dawn Golden            F5059         2/15       32:20   10:21       32:07
63    Kale Pehrson           M0114        15/30       32:48   10:28       32:31
64    Tina Avis              F3039         7/25       33:11   10:36       32:55
65    Liam Duysen            M0114        16/30       33:16   10:40       33:08
66    Cade Meisinger         M0114        17/30       33:16   10:42       33:14
67    Samantha Peatrowsky    F3039         8/25       33:42   10:46       33:26
68    Owen Adams             M0114        18/30       33:42   10:50       33:39
69    Abby Barna             F2029          2/6       34:23   10:56       33:56
70    Lauren Scott           F3039         9/25       34:05   10:56       33:57
71    Michael Driscoll       M4049        10/15       34:38   11:00       34:10
72    John Cappello          M5059         6/15       34:31   11:03       34:19
73    Dawn Lopez             F5059         3/15       34:51   11:05       34:26
74    Sara Neuhaus           F2029          3/6       35:30   11:14       34:54
75    Tess Smith             F4049         4/22       35:17   11:15       34:56
76    Hollyanne Fricke       F3039        10/25       35:50   11:20       35:10
77    Holly Kovy             F3039        11/25       35:42   11:27       35:34
78    Richard Hadley         M5059         7/15       36:00   11:30       35:42
79    Tyler Evans            M5059         8/15       35:57   11:33       35:52
80    Noah Krzycki           M0114        19/30       35:57   11:33       35:53
81    Ayden Evans            M0114        20/30       36:05   11:36       36:01
82    Rachel Hagge           F2029          4/6       36:49   11:44       36:27
83    Mark Wortman           M6069          1/5       36:57   11:49       36:40
84    Katrina Jorgensen      F3039        12/25       37:04   11:49       36:41
85    Joyce Tontegode        F5059         4/15       37:13   11:54       36:57
86    Brad Queck             M6069          2/5       37:06   11:54       36:57
87    Rachel Ross            F3039        13/25       37:33   11:58       37:10
88    Noelle Lamoreux        F3039        14/25       37:33   11:59       37:12
89    Leslie Shaver          F3039        15/25       37:50   12:06       37:33
90    Laila Roth             F0114         7/18       37:52   12:11       37:51
91    Mary Penny             F0114         8/18       38:00   12:14       38:00
92    Colleen Rotolo         F3039        16/25       38:30   12:16       38:07
93    Patricia Mau           F6069          1/3       38:23   12:21       38:21
94    Gregory Penny          M5059         9/15       38:44   12:27       38:40
95    Jessica Miller         F3039        17/25       39:03   12:29       38:45
96    Kristina Scott         F3039        18/25       39:03   12:29       38:45
97    Kim Lawless            F4049         5/22       40:12   12:46       39:40
98    Katie Zimmerman        F2029          5/6       40:08   12:48       39:45
99    Sophia Studts          F0114         9/18       40:18   12:55       40:08
100   Nathan Pehrson         M3039         7/10       40:31   12:57       40:14
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101   Hayden Nau             M0114        21/30       40:31   12:59       40:21
102   Max Kovy               M0114        22/30       40:55   13:08       40:47
103   Ingrid Olson           F4049         6/22       41:32   13:12       41:00
104   Jen Hadley             F4049         7/22       41:23   13:14       41:06
105   Kami Cappello          F4049         8/22       41:27   13:17       41:16
106   Amber Nicholson        F3039        19/25       41:59   13:24       41:37
107   Maggie Nicholson       F3039        20/25       42:06   13:26       41:43
108   Alann Hull             M6069          3/5       42:10   13:26       41:44
109   Jerrell Norman         M3039         8/10       42:04   13:28       41:49
110   Kimberly Wirth         F4049         9/22       42:26   13:33       42:06
111   Elissa McIntyre        F4049        10/22       42:42   13:35       42:11
112   Mark Krzycki           M5059        10/15       42:23   13:37       42:19
113   Amy Schultz            F4049        11/22       42:47   13:40       42:27
114   Hollis Buffkins        F5059         5/15       43:01   13:45       42:41
115   Everleigh Roth         F0114        10/18       43:12   13:51       43:01
116   Sarah Schappert        F1519          3/3       43:20   13:52       43:04
117   Cindy Schappert        F5059         6/15       43:20   13:52       43:04
118   Kent Svoboda           M6069          4/5       43:17   13:53       43:07
119   Erica Barron           F4049        12/22       43:20   13:53       43:08
120   Jack Barron            M0114        23/30       43:20   13:53       43:08
121   Harlow Studts          F0114        11/18       43:20   13:53       43:08
122   Donald Weese           M5059        11/15       43:46   13:56       43:15
123   Amy Studts             F4049        13/22       43:30   13:57       43:18
124   Eileen Gralewski       F5059         7/15       43:23   13:57       43:18
125   Mary Ann Spilman       F4049        14/22       43:39   13:57       43:19
126   Jenn Martin            F5059         8/15       43:56   14:06       43:48
127   Cynthia Nykerk         F5059         9/15       43:57   14:07       43:49
128   Melissa Ryan           F4049        15/22       44:02   14:07       43:49
129   Janet Barna            F5059        10/15       44:21   14:07       43:52
130   Alycia Schuler         F3039        21/25       44:22   14:08       43:53
131   Athena Schuler         F0114        12/18       44:28   14:10       43:58
132   Katrina Meyer          F4049        16/22       44:26   14:12       44:06
133   Ian Bramwell           M0114        24/30       45:00   14:23       44:40
134   Ella Seigel            F0114        13/18       45:21   14:25       44:48
135   Sarah Abrahamson       F3039        22/25       45:23   14:26       44:50
136   Ellie Barron           F0114        14/18       45:24   14:33       45:11
137   Eric Barron            M4049        11/15       45:24   14:33       45:13
138   Jim Moudry             M7099          1/1       46:03   14:49       46:00
139   Zach Bramwell          M0114        25/30       46:37   14:54       46:16
140   Jeff Bramwell          M5059        12/15       46:38   14:54       46:18
141   Kyle Todd              M3039         9/10       46:46   14:59       46:32
142   Jacob Stearman         M0114        26/30       46:46   15:00       46:34
143   Wendy Queck            F6069          2/3       46:45   15:00       46:36
144   Natalie Lopez          F2029          6/6       47:03   15:01       46:38
145   Brenda Allen           F6069          3/3       47:48   15:11       47:10
146   William Stearman       M4049        12/15       47:53   15:21       47:41
147   Ephraim Schuler        M0114        27/30       48:25   15:27       47:58
148   Derek Schuler          M3039        10/10       48:28   15:27       48:00
149   Darla Pfeifer          F5059        11/15       48:36   15:34       48:21
150   Larhonda Lavine        F3039        23/25       50:47   16:13       50:22
151   Deanna Schuldeis       F5059        12/15       50:51   16:16       50:32
152   Jessica Perrotte       F4049        17/22       50:50   16:16       50:32
153   Marc Pearce            M4049        13/15       50:51   16:16       50:33
154   Amelia Doyle           F0114        15/18       51:02   16:17       50:35
155   Bethany Doyle          F3039        24/25       51:22   16:24       50:55
156   Ainsley Doyle          F0114        16/18       51:22   16:24       50:55
157   Mitchell Grummert      M4049        14/15       54:13   17:27       54:12
158   Traci Grummert         F4049        18/22       54:27   17:31       54:25
159   Janice Todd            F5059        13/15       54:40   17:34       54:34
160   Kevin Todd             M5059        13/15       54:45   17:36       54:39
161   Suzy Krzycki           F4049        19/22       54:53   17:38       54:47
162   Jeffrey Lobdell        M6069          5/5       56:23   17:58       55:49
163   Bronx Grummert         M0114        28/30       56:43   18:15       56:42
164   Frank Parker           M5059        14/15       56:51   18:17       56:48
165   Elaine Oetjen          F5059        14/15       56:51   18:18       56:49
166   Andrea Hoig            F5059        15/15       58:06   18:41       58:02
167   Andrew Holtorf         M4049        15/15       58:23   18:46       58:16
168   Oscar Holtorf          M0114        29/30       58:24   18:46       58:17
169   Steve Gralweski        M5059        15/15       59:09   19:00       59:02
170   Zoey Krzycki           F0114        17/18       59:17   19:04       59:12
171   Audrey Evans           F0114        18/18       59:18   19:04       59:12
172   Lindsay Evans          F4049        20/22       59:19   19:04       59:13
173   Missy Thomas           F4049        21/22     1:04:02   20:29     1:03:37
174   Cohen Roth             M0114        30/30     1:04:22   20:40     1:04:12
175   Sarah Roth             F3039        25/25     1:04:25   20:41     1:04:15
176   Kenda Thull            F4049        22/22     1:09:18   22:19     1:09:18
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